

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Security Code: 507580

IVPSEC/SE/110/03/2020-21

Mumbai- 400 001

BSE Limited

Dalal Street

IVP LIMITED Regd. Office:

Shashikant N. Redij Marg, Ghorupdeo, Mumbai - 400 033

Tel.: +91-22-23787300 Email:ivp@ivpindia.com Website: www.ivpindia.com CIN: L 74999MH1929PLC001503

March 25, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

'Exchange Plaza', C - 1, Block G,

Bandra- Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai – 400 051 **Stock Symbol: IVP**

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 7(2) of Securities Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached disclosure in Form - C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of Securities Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to intimation received on 24th March, 2021 from Allana Pharmachem Private Limited, member of the Promoter group of the Company, for acquisition of the Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to treat this intimation as compliance with Regulation 7(2) of Securities Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For IVP Limited

NISHA NIMISH
Discharge of the NISHA MARKIN HANTIBAD.
Disc colls, "Operational circle-lists in MARKIN HANTIBAD.
Disc colls," Operational circle-lists in MARKIN HANTIBAD.
Disc colls, "Operation circle-lists in Markin HANTIBAD.
Disc colls," Operational circle-lists in Markin HANTIBAD.
Disc colls, "Disc colls," Operational Colls, and according to the National Colls," Operational Colls, and Colls, and Colls, "Disc colls," Operational Colls, and Colls,

Nisha Kantirao Company Secretary

Encl. as above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: IVP Limited

ISIN of the company: INE043C01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name,	Category	Securities	held	Securities ac	cquired/	Disposed		Securities		Date of all			Mode	Excha
PAN,	ofPerson	prior	to				II I		advice/ acquisition		intimationto		nge on	
CIN/DIN,	,	acquisition	/			~		disposal		l. ,	of	company	facquisition	W W
& address	/ member	disposal								shares/		_	/disposal	hich
with contact	of the									disposal of	shares,		(on market/	the
nos.	promoter									specify			public/	t
	group/desi	Type of	No. and	Type of	No.	Value	Transac		No. and %	From	To		rights/	rade
	gnated	securiti es	% of	securities			tion		of shareh				preferential	was
	person/	(Foreg.	share	(For eg.			Type	(For eg.	olding				offer/	execut
	Director	– Shares	holding				(Purcha	– Shares,						ed
	s/immedia	Warrants,		Shares,			se/sale	Warrants					Inter-se	
	terelative	Convert	-	Warrants,			Pledge /	,Converti					transfer,	
	to/others	ible		Convertib			Revocat	ble					ESOPs,	
	etc.)	Debentu		le			ion /	Debentur	1				etc.)	
	· ·	res, Rights		Debentur			Invocati	es,			-			
		entitlem		es, Rights			on/	Rights						
		ents		entitleme			Others-	entitleme						
		etc.)		nt, etc.)			please	nt, etc.)						
		,		111, 616.)			specify)							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	1 5
Allana	Member of	Equity	408232	Equity	47079	54,04,670	Purchase	Equity	4,55,311	23.3.21	23.3.21	24.3.21	Off	N
Pharmachem	the	shares		shares				shares					Marke	A
Pvt. Ltd.	Promoter		3.95%						4.41%				t	
PAN:	Group													
AABCA1410G														
[CIN:	(Wangara				- I				
U65990MH19					15		300				-			
84PTC032824] Allana House,					1	5 * ALLA			1					
Allana Road,		1			1/5		10			- 1				
Colaba,					()	ABMUM	151							
Mumbai –					(14)	M.S.	J≨							
400001					1/3	100	2		Ĭ.					
Ph:61498000						HEM PA								

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges



Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons asmentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
	-	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: PRASAD KANE

Designation: DIRECTOR OF ALLANA PHARMACHEM PVT. LTD.

Date: 24.03.2021

Place: MUMBAI